
 

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR PRIZE MONEY 

GIVEN NAME (as shown on passport) 

FAMILIE NAME (as show on passport) 

MAIDEN NAME (former family name) 

DATE OF BIRTH (D,M, Y) NATIONALITY 

PLACE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BIRTH 

GENDER: MALE FEMALE 

NAME OF COMPANY  

POSTAL CODE/ Town 

 TRANSFER MONEY TO COMPANY/MANAGEMENT  

STREET ADDRESS (where you are living)

COUNTRY 

E-MAIL (IMPORTANT FOR RECEIPT!) PASSPORT NR (PLEASE ENCLOSE COPY)

BANK INFORMATION 

ACCOUNT NUMBER 

BENEFICIARY'S NAME 

FULL NAME OF BANK 

FULL ADDRESS OF BANK 

BANK CLEARING NUMBER 

BIC/SWIFT IBAN 

ACCOUNT CURRENY (e.g) Tax identification numbers (TINs) 

INN Number (for Russian account) BIK Code (RUS Account/US account) 

VO Code (RUS Account/US Account)     Receivers bank acc. Number in Russian Central Bank

I herewith confirm, that the Organizing Committee of FIS 
World Cup may file and use the above information for the 
purpose of prize money payment only. I also accept that 
this information may be transferred to an organizer abroad. 

Signature Date 

Please send the prize money form to the respective OC quickly after the event

 Please do not forget to send as well a copy of your passport
* Please note, from January 2019 the law in Finnland does not allow any prize money transfer without a TIN code. You can find an instruction
where you find your personal TIN code here: http://www.oecd.org/tax/automatic-exchange/crs-implementation-and-assistance/tax-
identification-numbers/



 

07.12.2018 

Contacts of FIS Ski Jumping World Cup OC’s Prize Money Responsible (Ladies and Men) 

OC Name Email Phone 

Wisla Faustyna Malik office@wisla-malinka.com +48 722 234 504 

Ruka Laura Hämäläinen finance@hiihtoliitto.fi +358 45 263 1211 

Lillehammer Guro Steine 
 

guro.steine@gyro.no +47 61 28 73 20   

Nizhny Tagil 
(both events) 

Marina Kalinina info@skijumpingrus.com  

Titisee-
Neustadt 

Krämer and Partner     kanzlei@stbkraemer-partner.de +49 7651 91110 

Engelberg Patrick Nicole patrick.nicole@engelberg.ch +41 41 639 77 10 

Premanon Patrice Roydor patrice.roydor@gmail.com +33 649 33 8481 

Oberstdorf 
(all events) 

Nina Gesterkamp n.gesterkamp@audiarena.de +49 1520 175 7711 

Garmisch-
Partenkirchen 

Annemarie Geyer finanzen@skiclub-partenkirchen.de +49 8821 90 80 123 

Innsbruck Gottfried Kehle Gottfried.kehle@aon.at +43 66473 603810 

Bischofshofen Manfred Schützenhofer 
Christine Schein 

finanzen@skiclub-bischofshofen.at 
office@skiclub-bischofshofen.at 

+43 664 116 93 47 
+43 6462 48 4541 

Val di Fiemme Giovanna Zeni giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.com +39 0462 352025 

Zakopane Aga Baczkowska a.baczkowska@tzn.com.pl +48 60665 4114 

Sapporo Kaori Mikami Payment in cash on site due to high bank transfer fee (as in 
the past years) 

Rasnov Constantin ANDREI constantin.andrei@frsb.ro +40 724 303388 

Hinzenbach Andreas Neundlinger  a.neundlinger62@gmail.com +43 664 88300426 

Lahti Anne Lahdelma finance@hiihtoliitto.fi +358 05 377 4286 

Ljubno Ajda Povh ajda.povh@gmail.com 
info@ljubno-skoki.si  

+386 31 332 287 

Willingen Jürgen Hensel preisgeld@sc-willingen.de +49 1715 000 190 

WCS Seefeld Kathrin Gandler k.gandler@oesv.at +43 512 335010 

Raw Air 
Torunament 

Guro Steine guro.steine@gyro.no +47 415 64 365 

Chaikovsky Marina Kalinina info@skijumpingrus.com  

Planica Tatjana Kopavnik planica@sloski.si +386 5161 0944 
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